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National Stock Exchange of India Limited
“Exchange Plaza”, Bandra -Kurla Complex,
Bandra {East),Mumbai 400051

Kind Attn: Listing Department

NSE Code: ABHISHEK
FAX No. 022-26598238/26598348

Sub: Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 for the Quarter ended 30 September, 2021 under SEBI
{Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please Find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 for the Quarter ended 30
September, 2021 under SEB! (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.
Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

Company Secretary

Abhishek Corporation Limited i,
Regd Office : Gat no 148, Tamgaon, Kollwpur-Hupri Road. Tal. Karveer,
Kolhapur - 416 234, INDIA Ph.+91-231-2676191, Fax: +91-231-2676194
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|Shareho|ding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements} Regulations, 2015

Name of Listed Entity: Abhishek Corporation Limited

N

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 532831

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31{1)}{a)/Reg. 31{1){b)/Reg.31{1){c}

a.

If under 31{1)}{b) then indicate the repaort for Quarter ending 30.09.2021

b.

if under 31(1}{c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars

Yes*

No*

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No

V| B [N =

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Yes




Abhkishek Corporation Limited
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

of
) . Sha
res
Und
erlyi
\ ng |Sharehol
'4 out |ding , as
stan|a %
dingjassuming
No. con |full
No. |of Sharehol vert |conversi
of |shar ding as a ible [on of Number of Shares
Partl |es % of sec |convertib|Nymber of |pledged or
y |unde total no. | Number of Voting Rights held in each|uriti|le Lockedin  |otherwise
paid-{rlyin of class of securities es |securitiesishares encumbered Number
up |g shares {inct|{asa of equity
Nos. |No. of equt {Depo {calcuiat udi {percenta shares
of fully paid lty [sitor ed as No of Vating Rights ng |ge of Asa% As a % of theld in
share |up equity [shar |y Total nos. |per Clas Total as a|War|diluted of total total demateri
Cate |Category of holde shares es [Rece |shares SCRR, Class eg: |5 eg: % of rant|share No. [Shares Shares jalised
gory |shareholder rs held held |ipts jheld 1957) X y Total {A+B+C) 1s) |[capital) (@) heid{b) [No. (a) held{b) (form
[VTITTAS LU
(Vi) = a % of {VI+(X)
{IV}+{V}+ [ (A+B+C2 As a % of
{ () {ni) {1v) (v} | (V1) {vi) } {IX) . 00 [(a+B+C2)| (XN} (X1} (X1v)
Promoter & Promoter
(A) |Group 4 9225416 |0 0 9225416 |57.6284 9225416 0 9225416 [57.6284 |0 57.62384 |0 ©.0000 18164316 [88.49800(]9225416
{B} |Public 3754 |6783046 |0 0 6733046 |42.3716 |6783046 |0 6733046 (42.3716 j0 [42.3716 {0 0.0000 |NA NA 6782486 | -
Non Promoter - Non
{C} [Public 0 0 0 0.0000 |NA NA
{C1} |Shares Underlying DRs|0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 g.0000 |0 l0.0000 |0 0.0000 {NA NA 0
Shares Heid By
{C2) |Employee Trust D 0 0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 |NA NA 0 B
Total 3758 |16008462 |0 0 16008462 |100.0000]16008462 [0 16008462 |100.0000 [0 |100.0000 |0 0.0000 (8164316 151.00000016007502




Abhishek Carporation Limited
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group .
No.
) ’ of
Share|Sharehol
s ding , as
Unde {a %
y _ No. rlying |assuming
of Outst |full
Par [sha andin [conversio
tly ires E "Inof
pai |und conv |convertib Nurnbet: of |Number of Shares
d |erly Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each | ... | Locked in  |pledged or otherwise
up ling ding % class of securities e securities shares encumbered
equ|Dep calculate secur |{asa % of Number
Nos. |No. of ity |osit d as per ities [percenta total of equity
of |fully paid |sha|ory SCRR,  [No of Voting Rights {inclu |ge of Shar As a % of [shares
Category & : shar |up equity [res |Rec|Total nos. [1957 As a s Total as a|ding |diluted es total held in
Name of the ehol |shares hel |eipt|shares % of eg: % of Warr |share No. [held Shares |demateria
shareholders|Entity Type |PAN ders [held d |[s |held {A+B+C2) |Class eg: X [y {Total {A+B+C) |ants) |capital) |{a) |(b} |No.({a) held(b} ‘{ieeetormrt—
(Xi)=
(Vilj=  [{VIil) As a {Vi}+{X}
(V)V} | %of As a % of
n {n) {il) {1v) (V) [ (V1) {v1) (A+B+C2) (IX) ) |{A+B+C2) {(xXn) (X} (XIv)
1 Indian
Individuals /
Hindu
Undivided 0.00
(a) {Family 4 9225416 |0 |0 [9225416 |57.6284 |9225416 |0 [9225416 |[57.6284 10 57.6284 |0 00 (8154316 [88.4S881 |922%5415--
Anasaheb ‘ ‘ MJM )
Mohite Promoters |ABGPME6354K |1 4509192 jo |o (4509192 |28.1676 4509192 |0 4509192 328.1676 |0 28.1676 |0 0.00(] 3852956 85-&‘%; 4509192
Anjali
Muohite Promoters JAEOPMS5135N |1 2977078 |0 |0 |2977078 |18.5969 |2977078 |0 [2977078 [18.5969 |0 18.5969 |0 0.00(12728431 |81.6480 (2977078
Abhishek
Mohite Promoters |ANIPMG6Q33E 1 1727131 [0 j0 1727131 }10.7889 (1727131 |0 1727131 |10.7889 [0 10.783% |0 0.00(]1582929 |91.6508 1727131
Sanjay 3
Babaso Patil |Promoters |ABLPP1660K 1 12015 o |& |12015 0.0751 12015 0 12015 0.0751 0 0.0751 |0 0.600q0 0.0000 12015 é‘CORP%\
-7\



Central
Government
/ State *
Government 0.00
{b) lis) 0 0 0.0000 |0 ] 0.0000 0.0000 o0 |0 0.0000 |0
Financial '
Institutions / 0.00
{c} )Banks 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0.0000 0.0000 o0 |0 0.0000 [0
Any Other 0.00
Md) jiSpecify) 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0.0000 0.0000 00 |0 0.0000 |0
Sub Total 0.00
(A)(1) 9225416 9225416 [57.6284 |9225416 9225416 |57.6284 57.6284 00 |8164316 [88.4981 [9225416
2 Foreign ‘
Individuals y
{(Non-
Resident
Individuals /
Foreign 0.00
{a) |individuals) 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 00 |0 0.0000 0
0.00
(b) jGovernment 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 oc |0 0.0000 0
0.00
{c} |Institutions 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 oo |O 0.0000 0
Foreign
portfolio 0.00
{d) iInvestor 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 oy |0 0.0000 |0
Any Other 0.00
(e} 1(Specify) 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0.0000 0.0000 00 |0 0.0000 |0
Sub Total .00
(A)2) 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 a0 |0 0.0000 0
Total
Shareholding
Of Promoter
And
Promoter
Group {A)= 0.00
(A)(1)+{A)2) 9225416 9225416 |57.6284 |9225416 9225416 |57.6234 57.6284 00 |8164316 {88.4981 |9225416
FR
3
13
f<e
o
\‘«O/




Abhishek Corporation Limited

Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Na. of|Sharehol
Share |ding , as
5 a%
Under{assumin
No. iying |g full
Par | of Dutst |conversi Number of
tly [shar andin jon of Shares
pai |es g converti |Nymber of |pledged or
d- |unde Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights heid in  jconve |ble Lacked in  jotherwise
up |rlyin ding% laach class of securities rtible \securitie |shares encumbered |Number
No.of |equig calculate securi|s{as a Asa |of equity
Nos. |[fully paid|ity {Dep d as per ties |percenta % of {shares
of up sha |osito{Total SCRR, No of Voting Rights {(inclu |ge of Asa% total |heidin
Category & share|equity [res |ry |nos. 1957 As Total as |[ding |diluted of total Share |demateri
Name of the holde|shares jhel |Rece [shares (a% of [Class eg: |Class a%of |Warra|share No. |Shares 5 alised
shareholders {PAN rs held d |ipts |held (A+B+C2) |X eg: y |Total (A+B+C) | nts) cafnital) {(a) [held{b) |No. {a}|heid{b|form
AT
(viy= | (vii) As VI+(X)
{IV}+{V}+| a% of As a % of
(0} m iy | vy (| vy| vy [(a+B+C2) (1%} (X) |(A+B+C2) {(xn) (XU} (X1v)
1 | Institutions
{a){Mutual Fund 0 0 0 |0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |O 0.0000 |NA NA 0
{b [Venture
} |Capital Funds 0 0 0 |0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |O 0.0000 |NA NA 0
Alternate
Investment
{c}|Funds 0 0 0 {0 0 0.0000 10 0 0 0.0000 (O 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |NA NA 0
Foreign
Venture
{d |Capital
} |investors ] 0 0o (O 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 {0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |NA NA 0
Foreign
Portfolio
(e}|Investor 0 0 0 |0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 |O 0.0000 |O 0.0000 jNA NA o
Financial
Institutions /
{f} |Banks 0 0 0 |0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |NA NA 0
Insurance
{g)| Companies 0 0 0 |0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 (O 0.0000 |0 |0.0000 |NA NA 0




rovident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

{i)

Any Other
(Specify)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

Sub Total
{B){1)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

Central
Government
| State
Government(
s)/ President
of India

Sub Total
(B)(2)

0.0000

0.0000

0

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

Non-
Institutions

{a

et

Individuatls

NA

NA

= TITC VIO arT
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs.

3560

1936044

1936044

12.0939

1936044

1936044

12.0939

12.0939

0.0000

NA

NA

1935484

T IOTyTuTaT
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

14

2939561

2939561

18.3625

2939561

2939561

18.3625

18.3625

0.0000

NA

NA

2939561

Nisha Suman
Jain

ABPPI13004AM

351871

351871

2.1980

35i871

351871

2.1980

2.1980

0.0000

NA

NA

351871

Rama
Jawahar
Swetta

AYWPS0273R

2000000

2000000

12.4534

2000000

2000000

12.4934

12.4834

0.0000

NA

NA

2000000

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

Trust
Employee

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

[y




Overseas
Depositories{
holding DRs)
{balancing
figure}

0

0

0.0000

0

0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

0

{c

v

Any Other
(Specify)

130

1907441

1907441

11.9152

1907441

1907441

11,9152

11.9152

0.0000

NA

NA

1907441

Hindu
Undivided
Family

114

348702

348702

2.1782

348702

348702

2.1782

2.1782

0.0000

NA

NA

348702

Non Resident
Indians {Non
Rapat)

13227

13227

0.0826

13227

13227

0.0826

1.0826

NA

NA

13227

Non Resident
Indians
{Repat)

14

16711

16711

0.1044

16711

16711

0.1044

0.1044

0.0000

0.0000

NA

NA

16711

Clearing
Member

1598

1593

0.0100

1598

1598

0.0100

0.0100

0.0000

NA

NA

1598

Bodies
Corporate

41

1527203

1527203

9.5400

1527203

1527203

9.5400

9.5400

0.0000

NA

NA

1527203

Blue Mark
Mercantile
Private
Limited

AAACBA71TE

1356225

1356229

8.4720

1356229

1356229

8.4720

8.4720

0.0000

NA

NA

1356229

Sub Total
{B}3)
Total PUBLNE

3754

6783046

6783046

42.3716

6783046

6783046

42.3716

42.3716

0.0000

NA

NA

6782486

Shareholding
(B)=
(BY1)}+(B}(2)+

{B)(3)

3754

6783046

6783046

42.3716

6733046

6783046

42.3716

42,3716

0.0000

NA

NA

6782486
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Abhishek Corporation Limited
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehoider
Shareh
No. of jolding ,
Share lasa %
s assumi
Under |ng full
lying Jconver Number of
Outst |sion of Shares
andin |conver  |pledged or
g tible INymber of |otherwise
No. of Sharehol [ Numbaer of Voting Rights held in  j€onve securiti|| oeked in encumbere |Numbe
No. of shares ding %  |each class of securities rtible |es(as [shares d r of
fully [Partly {underl calculate securl [a Asa |equity
Nos. |paid |paid- {ying d as per ties {percen % of [shares
of up up Depos |Total |[SCRR, No of Voting Rights (inclu |tage of Asa% total |heldin
share |equity |equityjitory |nos. (1957 As Total as |ding |diluted of total Share |demat
Category & Name of holde |shares|share |Recei [shares |a% of [Class [Class a%of |Warraishare [No. {Shares |[No. |s erialise
the shareholders PAN |rs held |s held |pts held [(A+B+C2)|eg: X |eg:y |Total. |(A+B+C) |nts) capi}at) {a) lheld{b}|{a} [held( [d form
=
vty = | (viny As (VI
(IVi+{V] a% of JAsa
1 m |y | avy | (V) v |V [{A+B+C2) {1X) X) | %of {11 {xny (av)
gums;odian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 [t} 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |N NA M:ﬁ.--;;".‘"
Trust (under SEBI "
{Share based Employee
Benefit) Regulations,
2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 |O 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 {0 0.0000 |[NA |NA 1]
Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding {C)=
(C){1)HC)2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0 0 0.0000 |0 0.0000 [0  [0.0000 {NA |NA |0
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